
Paschim SF Express (PT)/12925 - SF - WR 
ST/Surat to UMB/Ambala Cantt. Junction 

22h 28m - 1322 km - 25 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MMCT Mumbai Central 11:25 2 1 0 59 7 WR
2 BVI Borivali 11:55 11:58 3m 6 1 30 77 18 WR
3 DRD Dahanu Road 13:08 13:10 2m 1 1 120 94 12 WR
4 VAPI Vapi 13:41 13:43 2m 1 1 168 68 27 WR
5 BL Valsad 14:06 14:09 3m 2 1 194 65 14 WR
6 NVS Navsari 14:45 14:47 2m 1 1 233 30 12 WR
7 ST Surat 15:47 15:52 5m 1 1 263 67 59 WR
8 BH Bharuch Junction 16:45 16:47 2m 3 1 322 69 18 WR
9 BRC Vadodara Junction 17:48 17:58 10m 3 1 393 68 36 WR
10 GDA Godhra Junction 19:03 19:05 2m 2 1 467 88 119 WR
11 DHD Dahod 19:55 19:57 2m 3 1 540 80 312 WR
12 MGN Meghnagar 20:22 20:24 2m 1 1 573 64 319 WR
13 RTM Ratlam Junction 21:40 21:45 5m 5 1 654 57 494 WR
14 KUH Khachrod 22:14 22:16 2m 2 1 681 21 498 WR
15 NAD Nagda Junction 22:55 23:00 5m 1 1 695 90 469 WR
16 SGZ Shamgarh 00:01 00:03 2m 2 2 786 92 464 WCR
17 RMA Ramganj Mandi Junction 00:43 00:45 2m 2 2 848 72 357 WCR
18 KOTA Kota Junction 01:45 01:55 10m 1 2 920 89 253 WCR
19 SWM Sawai Madhopur

Junction
03:08 03:10 2m 1 2 1028 55 266 WCR

20 GGC Gangapur City 04:20 04:25 5m 1 2 1092 95 269 WCR
21 HAN Hindaun City 04:53 04:55 2m 2 2 1136 70 228 WCR
22 BXN Bayana Junction 05:23 05:25 2m 1 2 1169 59 196 WCR
23 BTE Bharatpur Junction 06:08 06:10 2m 4 2 1211 25 174 WCR
24 MTJ Mathura Junction 07:30 07:35 5m 3 2 1244 61 177 NCR
25 FDB Faridabad 09:27 09:29 2m 2 2 1357 42 302 NR
26 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 09:59 10:01 2m 3 2 1378 11 207 NR
27 NDLS New Delhi 10:40 11:05 25m 5 2 1386 17 214 NR
28 SZM Sabzi Mandi 11:19 11:21 2m 1 2 1390 84 222 NR
29 SNP Sonipat Junction 11:50 11:52 2m 2 2 1430 88 235 NR
30 PNP Panipat Junction 12:23 12:25 2m 3 2 1475 86 235 NR
31 KUN Karnal 12:49 12:51 2m 2 2 1510 87 251 NR
32 KKDE Kurukshetra Junction 13:14 13:16 2m 1 2 1543 39 258 NR
33 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 14:20 14:40 20m 7 2 1585 49 273 NR
34 CDG Chandigarh Junction 15:35 15:40 5m 0 2 1630 67 331 NR
35 SASN SAS Nagar Mohali 15:50 15:52 2m 1 2 1641 57 312 NR
36 LDH Ludhiana Junction 17:39 17:47 8m 2 2 1742 74 257 NR
37 PGW Phagwara Junction 18:16 18:18 2m 2 2 1778 58 NR
38 JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction 18:35 18:37 2m 1 2 1794 28 236 NR
39 JUC Jalandhar City Junction 18:47 18:52 5m 1 2 1799 70 237 NR
40 BEAS Beas Junction 19:23 19:25 2m 1 2 1835 56 233 NR
41 ASR Amritsar Junction 20:10 2,3 2 1877 - 230 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 02 2024 (11:54)

Oct 02 2024 (11:54)

1

1


